TS7800 Series
Taiwan Semiconductor
 1  Version: G1610
3-Terminal Fixed Positive Voltage Regulator
DESCRIPTION
The TS7800 series voltage regulators are monolithic
integrated circuits designed as fixed-voltage regulators
for a wide variety of applications including local, on-card

Taiwan Semiconductor
                  5                                                                Version: G1610
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT VOLTAGE PART NO. PACKAGE PACKING
5V
TS7805CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS7805CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
8V
TS7808CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS7808CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
9V
TS7809CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS7809CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
12V
TS7812CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS7812CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
24V
TS7824CZ C0 TO-220 50pcs / Tube
TS7824CZ C0G TO-220 50pcs / Tube
Not
Reco
mmen